September 30, 2019 -
October 6, 2019

September 2019 October 2019
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
123 4567 123 45
8 91011121314 6 7 8 9101112
1516 17 18 19 20 21 1314 1516 17 18 19
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
29 30 27 28 29 30 31

Monday, September 30

[]8:00am - 8:30am CALL w/ NARUC Subcommittee on Workforce
Diversity (Quarterly Call)

[ 110:00am - 4:30pm WORKSHOP RE: Commission Disconnect Rules

Tuesday, October 1

[[111:00am - 12:00pm VIRTUAL MEETING w/ Joint Renewable Energy
Stakeholders RE: ACC Clean Energy Rules

D12:00pm - 1:00pm CONFERENCE CALL w/ Steve Jennings & John
Coffman (AARP & Former Missouri RUCO Director, respectively)
RE: ACC Disconnection Rules & Policies

[[]2:00pm - 3:00pm CALL w/ Patrick Ray (AZ Industrial Development
Authority)

Wednesday, October 2

Thursday, October 3

[ ]11:30am - 2:00pm Arizona Manufacturing Council Luncheon

DZ:30pm - 3:30pm MEET & GREET w/ Kinder Morgan (Anthony
Sanabria, BD Account Director) RE: AZ Pipeline Capacity; Safety &
Reliability; & AZ Natural Gas Storage

Friday, October 4
[110:00am - 10:30am CALL w/ Greg White (Executive Director,
NARUC) RE: General Welcome to NARUC & Discussion

[[]11:00am - 11:45am CALL w/ Director General Ernesto Martinez
Nieves, Sonora Regulatory Improvement Commission, Mexico -
Arizona Corporation Commission

Saturday, October 5

Sunday, October 6

Lea Marquez Peterson
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October 7, 2019 -
October 13, 2019

October 2019
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

November 2019
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 3 45 12
6 7 8 9101112 3456789
13141516 17 18 19 10 1112 13 14 15 16
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

Monday, October 7

[[]9:30am - 10:00am TALK RADIO - 1030 KVOI AM “The Voice" RE:
General Info Regarding the ACC

Tuesday, October 8

[ ]12:30pm - 2:00pm Acronis Tech Center Ribbon Cutting w/
Governor Doug Ducey

DS:OOpm - 4:00pm MEETING w/ Patrick Graham (The Nature
Conservancy) RE: Clean Energy Policies in Arizona

D4:00pm - 5:00pm MEETING w/ Global Water Resources
(Commissioner's Office) - Joanne Ellsworth

Wednesday, October 9

[110:00am - 11:00am MEETING /w APS (Amanda Ho, Jeff Guldner,
Barbara Lockwood)

[11:00pm - 2:00pm MEETING w/ Abhay Padgaonkar (Expert Witness
in Docket No. E-01345A-18-000 Regarding Consumer
Complaint/Rate Referendum vs APS) RE: the Commission's
ongoing Renewable Energy Rulemaking Docket & Deregulation
Rulemaking Docket

Thursday, October 10

Friday, October 11

Saturday, October 12

Sunday, October 13

Lea Marquez Peterson
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October 14, 2019 -
October 20, 2019

October 2019 November 2019
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3 45 1 2
6 7 8 9101112 3456 7 89
1314 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

Monday, October 14
[ ]Columbus Day (United States)

Tuesday, October 15
[ 7:30am - 8:30am Breakfast Club of Tueson

[[]9:00am - 10:00am MEETING w/ Catalina United Methodist Church
RE: Clean Energy & Electric Utility Expenses

[ ]2:00pm - 4:00pm DRIVE from Oro Valley to Phoenix

[14:00pm - 5:00pm MEETING w/ Mandalay Homes (Joan Burke &
CEO Dave Everson) RE: New iON Series Homes in Prescott Valley/
Clarkdale, including Solar PV and Behind-the-Meter Storage

Wednesday, October 16

[ 3:30pm - 6:00pm SALC Meeting

Thursday, October 17
[]8:00am - 10:00am DRIVE from Tucson to Phoenix

Friday, October 18
[ 17:00am - 7:30am DRIVE to Gold Canyon, AZ

[ ]9:00am - 9:30am DRIVE from Gold Canyon to ACC

[]11:00am - 11:30am DRIVE to Tucson Office from Phoenix

[112:30pm - 1:00pm CONTINUE DRIVING from Phoenix to Tucson

[[11:00pm - 2:00pm MEETING w/ Paul Juhl & Patrick Ray RE: Small
Water Company Financing & Access to Financing Opportunities
(Commission Offices in Tucson)

Saturday, October 19

Sunday, October 20

L]

[ 17:00am - 9:00am DRIVE from Tucson to Phoenix for Flight to
[ ]9:00am - 10:00am CHECK-IN at Phoenix Sky Harbor International
[]10:30am - 5:30pm FLIGHT from Phoenix, AZ to Tampa, FL (Sky
[15:30pm - 6:00pm DRIVE from Airport to Hotel (Clearwater Beach
DG:OOpm - 9:00pm OVERNIGHT STAY in Clearwater, Florida

Lea Marquez Peterson
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October 21, 2019 -
October 27, 2019

October 2019 November 2019
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3 45 1 2
6 7 8 9101112 3456 7 89
1314 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

Monday, October 21
[]<]

[ 16:00pm - 9:00pm OVERNIGHT STAY in Clearwater, Florida
(Clearwater Beach Marriott Suites on Sand Key, 1201 Gulf Boulevard

Tuesday, October 22
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[ 16:00pm - 9:00pm OVERNIGHT STAY in Clearwater, Florida
(Clearwater Beach Marriott Suites on Sand Key, 1201 Gulf Boulevard
Clearwater Beach, Florida 33767)

Wednesday, October 23

B
[\ ]

[[]3:30pm - 4:30pm CONFERENCE CALL w/ Arizona Finance Authority

[ ]6:00pm - 9:00pm OVERNIGHT STAY in Clearwater, Florida
(Clearwater Beach Marriott Suites on Sand Key, 1201 Gulf Boulevard
Clearwater Beach, Florida 33767)

Thursday, October 24

[ ]2:00pm - 3:00pm DRIVE from Hotel to Airport
[13:00pm - 4:00pm CHECK-IN at Tampa International Airport
[ 14:20pm - 7:30pm FLIGHT from Tampa, FL to Phoenix, AZ

Friday, October 25

[ 17:30am - 8:00am DRIVE to Chandler Chamber of Commerce for
Speaking Engagement RE: Current Energy & Water Issues at the
Arizona Corporation Commission (Chandler Chamber of Commerce,
25 S. Arizona Place, Suite 201, Chandler, AZ 85225)

Saturday, October 26

Sunday, October 27

Lea Marquez Peterson
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October 28, 2019 -
November 3, 2019

October 2019
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

November 2019
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 3 45 12
6 7 8 9101112 3456789
13141516 17 18 19 10 1112 13 14 15 16
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

Monday, October 28

Tuesday, October 29

D12:00pm - 12:30pm DRIVE to ASU College of Law (DT Phx)

[ ]1:30pm - 2:00pm DRIVE BACK from ASU Law to ACC

Wednesday, October 30

[[]8:00am - 11:00am SRP HELICOPTER TOUR - Salt & Verde River
Basin & Dam System (1500 N. Mill Ave., Tempe, AZ 85281)

[]11:30am - 12:30pm LUNCH MEETING w/ Commissioner Lea
Marquez Peterson's Office RE: Biomass & Ongoing California
Wildfires; Lessons Arizona Can Learn from California's Forest
Management & Electric Utility Mistakes

[[]11:00pm - 2:00pm MEET & GREET w/ ASU Energy Policy Innovation
Council (Commissioner Emeritus & Former ACC Chairwoman Kris
Mayes, Program Manager Maren Mahoney) (Commissioner LMP's
Office) - Lea Méarquez Peterson

[[]2:00pm - 3:00pm MEETING w/ Dori Miller & Jaime Molera RE: The
Western Way (Commissioner LMP's Office) - Lea Marquez Peterson

[[13:00pm - 4:00pm MEET & GREET w/ Mark DiNunzio (Cox
Communications) (Commissioner LMP's Office) - Lea Marquez
Peterson

Thursday, October 31

[ |Halloween (United States)

[ 8:00am - 9:00am DRIVE from Tucson to Sahuarita

[[19:00am - 11:00am SITE VISIT & TOUR w/ Sahuarita Water Co.
[[]1:00pm - 2:00pm RADIO INTERVIEW w/ AARP Radio Show Call-In

Friday, November 1

Saturday, November 2

Sunday, November 3

Lea Marquez Peterson
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November 4, 2019 -
November 10, 2019

November 2019
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

December 2019
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 123 4567
3456789 8 910111213 14
10 1112 13 14 15 16 1516 17 18 19 20 21
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31

Monday, November 4

Tuesday, November 5

Wednesday, November 6

Thursday, November 7

DZ:BOpm - 4:00pm MEET & GREET w/ Maria Dadgar (Executive
Director, Inter Tribal Council of Arizona) (Inter Tribal Council of
Arizona, 2214 N. Central Ave., Phoenix, AZ 85004)

Friday, November 8

[ INogales Visit

[ ]8:30am - 10:30am DRIVE to Nogales

[[110:30am - 12:00pm SITE VISIT & TOUR - Nogales International
Wastewater Treatment Plant & International Outfall Interceptor w/
ADEQ Director Misael Cabrera & John Light (Nogales Field Office
Manager, U.S. International Boundary and Water Commission)

[ 112:00pm - 12:30pm DRIVE to Lunch Meeting

D12:30pm - 2:00pm LUNCH MEET & GREET w/ Nogales Mayor
Arturo Garino & City Managers

[ ]2:30pm - 4:30pm DRIVE BACK from Nogales to Tucson

Saturday, November 9

Sunday, November 10

Lea Marquez Peterson
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November 11, 2019 -
November 17, 2019

November 2019
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

December 2019
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 12 3 4567
3456789 8 910111213 14
10 1112 13 14 15 16 1516 17 18 19 20 21
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31

Monday, November 11
[ IVeteran's Day (United States)
[[]8:00am - 5:00pm HOLIDAY

Tuesday, November 12

[ 17:30am - 8:30am Tucson Leading Women Breakfast Club Meeting
[[]9:30am - 10:00am RADIO INTERVIEW - The Creative Cities Show

[ ]10:00am - 11:00am CALL-IN - ACC Winter Preparedness Meeting

[]11:00am - 12:00pm MEETING w/ TEP (Dave Hutchens, Joe Smith,
& Chris Norman) RE: General Status Update (No Discussion RE:
Rate Case Pursuant to AAC R14-3-113) (Tucson Offices)

Wednesday, November 13
[ INogales Visit
[ ]7:00am - 9:00am DRIVE from Tucson to Nogales

[[]9:00am - 10:00am SITE VISIT & TOUR - Baca Float Water Company
w/ Paul Juhl (Southwestern Utility Management)

[110:00am - 10:30am DRIVE to Velle Verde Water Water Company

[[]110:30am - 12:00pm SITE VISIT & TOUR - Valle Very Water
Company w/ Paul Juhl (Southwestern Utility Management)

[ ]12:00pm - 1:00pm DRIVE to Rio Rico Water Utilities

D1:00pm - 2:30pm MEET & GREET w/ Rio Rico Water Utilities in
Nogales (Jennifer Minton, Martin Garlant, Elsa Chavez)

[ ]2:30pm - 4:30pm DRIVE BACK from Nogales to Tucson

Thursday, November 14
[ ]12:00am Gila County Tour >

[ ]9:00am - 10:30am DRIVE from Tucson to Scottsdale (Skysong
Innovation Center, Room 301, 1365 N. Scottsdale Rd., Scottsdale, AZ)

[ ]12:00pm - 1:00pm COMMISSIONER MARQUEZ PETERSON IS
SPEAKING @ Scottsdale Business Development Forum RE: The ACC
In-General; Commissioner Background; Commissioner Policy
Goals/Objectives (Skysong Innovation Center, Room 301, 1365 N.

[ ]1:00pm - 2:00pm DRIVE from Scottsdale to Superior/Globe

[[]2:00pm - 2:30pm HANDS-FREE CALL w/ Commissioner Peterson's
Office & Safety Division Director Chris Watson RE: Railroads

[12:30pm - 3:00pm CONTINUE DRIVING to Superior/Globe

[[13:00pm - 4:00pm MEET & GREET w/ Mayor Mila Besich (Town of
Superior) RE: Water & Electric Utilities; Railroad Crossings

[ 14:00pm - 4:30pm DRIVE from Superior to Globe

DS:OOpm - 12:00am OVERNIGHT STAY in Globe/Superior

Friday, November 15
[ 1< 12:00am Gila County Tour
[ ]8:30am - 9:00am DRIVE to Gila County Courthouse

[[]9:00am - 10:00am MEET & GREET w/ Gila County Vice Chairman &
Supervisor Woody Cline (District 3) RE: Electric & Water Utilities
Operating in District 3; Wildland Fires & Forest Biomass in District
3; Historic Buildings & Energy Efficiency in District 3

[ ]10:00am - 10:30am DRIVE to AZ Water Miami Office

[110:30am - 11:15am MEETING w/ Arizona Water Company (Freddy
Rios & Kelly Hauert) RE: Miami Division

[ ]11:30am - 12:00pm DRIVE to AZ Water Miami Office

[[112:00pm - 2:00pm MEET & GREET w/ City of Globe Mayor Al
Gameros, Councilwoman Charlene Giles, & City Manager Paul
Jepson RE: Copper Spike Railroad (Arizona Eastern Railway)

[ ]2:00pm - 5:00pm DRIVE BACK from Globe/Superior to Tucson

Saturday, November 16

Sunday, November 17
|D12:00am NARUC Annual Meeting (San Antonio, TX) -
[[13:00pm - 8:30pm FLIGHT from Tucson to San Antonio

Lea Marquez Peterson
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November 2019
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

December 2019
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

123 4567
8 910111213 14
1516 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

Monday, November 18
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Tuesday, November 19
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Wednesday, November 20

iiiii
|

[ ]9:00am - 9:30am CHECK-OUT of Hotel

[ ]9:30am - 10:00am DRIVE to Airport

[ 110:00am - 11:00am CHECK-IN to AIRPORT

[ ]11:00am - 4:30pm FLIGHT from San Antonio to Tucson

Thursday, November 21

ii

Friday, November 22

[[18:00am - 9:00am VIDEO CONFERENCE w/ Jeff Crockett & Bermuda
Water Company (Mohave County) - Arizona Corporation Commission

Saturday, November 23

Sunday, November 24

Lea Marquez Peterson
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November 2019 December 2019
November 25, 201 9 - SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 1234567
34567839 8 910111213 14
December 1 2019 10 11 1213 14 15 16 1516 17 18 19 20 21
I 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31
Monday, November 25 Tuesday, November 26
[17:00am - 9:00am DRIVE from Tucson to Phoenix [[19:00am - 10:00am MEETING w/ Lincoln Strategy Group (Nathan
[ 19:00am - 1:30pm CONFERENCE - 2019 State of Our State Rural Sproul, Managing Director & Owner) & Employers for Renewable
Conference (Phoenix Airport Marriott, Phoenix, AZ 85008) Energy RE: Clean Energy Planning & Solar Energy Development
[]1:30pm - 2:00pm DRIVE from Phoenix Event to Office [[]12:00pm - 1:00pm MEETING w/ Policy Development Group (Andy
DZ'30pm - 3:30pm MEETING w/ Gabrielle Lawrence (Citizen's Jacobs & Ron Ober) and Secured Financial Solutions (Anil Vazirani

Climate Lobby) RE: Carbon Credits & Markets & Jon Armstrong) (Commissioner LMP's Office in PHX)

[[]3:30pm - 4:30pm MEETING w/ Mohave Electric Company (Tyler
Carlson) & Bill Sullivan RE: Rural Broadband & Cooperatives

Wednesday, November 27 Thursday, November 28
[ ITHANKSGIVING
DS;OOam - 5:00pm HOLIDAY

Friday, November 29 Saturday, November 30

Sunday, December 1

Lea Marquez Peterson 9 2/5/2020 5:08 PM



December 2, 2019 -
December 8, 2019

December 2019 January 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
123 4567 12 3 4
8 91011121314 56 7 8 91011
1516 17 18 19 20 21 12 1314 15 16 17 18
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 31

Monday, December 2
[ ]7:00am - 9:00am Tucson 40 under 40 Breakfast
[ ]9:30am - 11:00am City of Tucson Inauguration

Tuesday, December 3
[ ]7:30am - 8:00am Breakfast Club of Tucson
[ ]11:30am - 1:00pm NAWBO Tucson Luncheon

Wednesday, December 4
[18:00am - 10:00am DRIVE from Tucson to Phoenix
[ ]10:00am - 5:00pm Telecomm Workshop on 9-1-1 Outages

Thursday, December 5

[]11:00am - 12:00pm MEETING w/ Matt Derr & Walter Richter (SW
Gas) RE: Update on Activities in Rural Arizona (Tucson Office)

[112:00pm - 1:00pm VIDEO CALL w/ ACC Utilities Director Elijah
Abinah RE: Small Water Utilities

D1:00pm - 1:30pm CALL w/ Jeff Sobotka (Arizona State Broadband
Director, Arizona Commerce Authority) RE: Rural Broadband
Access & Connectivity

D1:30pm - 2:00pm VIRTUAL MEETING w/ APS (Amanda Ho &
Barbara Lockwood) (Phoenix Office for Landon & Dan)

[[]2:30pm - 3:00pm INTERVIEW w/ Magazine RE: Clean Energy Policy;
Small Business Filings; & ACC Energy & Water Issues

Friday, December 6
[ 112:00pm - 1:30pm UofA Eller Economic Forecast Luncheon

Saturday, December 7

Sunday, December 8

Lea Marquez Peterson
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December 9, 2019 -
December 15, 2019

December 2019
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3 4567

January 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
2 3 4

8 910111213 14 56 7 8 91011
1516 17 18 19 20 21 121314 1516 17 18
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 31

Monday, December 9

[[]3:00pm - 4:00pm MEETING w/ SRP RE: CalSO; EIM; & EDAM

[[]4:00pm - 5:00pm Meeting w/ Stan Barns & Freeport McMoRan RE:
Transmission Line Siting; CEC Application for Ajo Mine

[[]5:30pm - 6:30pm MEET & GREET w/ Former FERC & ACC
Commissioner Marc Spitzer RE: Prior History/Background

Tuesday, December 10
[]

Wednesday, December 11
<

Thursday, December 12

[[112:00pm - 12:30pm RADIO INTERVIEW - Call-In KVOI Radio Show

Friday, December 13

Saturday, December 14

Sunday, December 15

Lea Marquez Peterson

2/5/2020 5:08 PM



December 16, 2019 -
December 22, 2019

December 2019
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

January 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 3 4567 12 3 4
8 910111213 14 56 7 8 91011
1516 17 18 19 20 21 121314 1516 17 18
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 31

Monday, December 16

[[]11:30am - 12:00pm CONFERENCE CALL w/ Milan Eaton, Elijah
Abinah, & Maureen Scott RE: CenturyLink, Santa Cruz County, &
Broadband eRate - Daniel Schwiebert

Tuesday, December 17

[ IParker Visit

[ ]10:00am - 2:00pm DRIVE from Tucson to Parker, AZ

[[13:00pm - 3:30pm MEET & GREET w/ Skip Becker (President/CEO,
La Paz Economic Development Corporation) & Supervisor DL
Wilson (La Paz County Board of Supervisors, D1) RE: Energy,
Water, & Economic Development in La Paz County

D4:15pm - 4:45pm MEET & GREET w/ Executive Director Mary
Hamilton (Executive Director, Parker Regional Chamber of
Commerce & Tourism) (Parker Regional Chamber of Commerce)

[ 16:00pm - 8:00pm EPCOR/Brooke Water Public Comment ( La Paz
County Sheriff's Office Boating and Safety Meeting Room 8484
Riverside Drive Parker, AZ 85344)

Wednesday, December 18
[ ]Yuma Visit
[ ]7:30am - 9:30am DRIVE from Parker to Yuma

[110:00am - 11:00am SMALL WATER LISTENING SESSION w/ Yuma
County Small Water Companies (Yuma County Main Library)

[]11:00am - 11:30am DRIVE from Yuma Library to Lunch Meeting

[[]11:30am - 1:00pm LUNCH MEETING w/ Julie Engel (Yuma County
Economic Development Council) & Paul Brierley (Yuma Center of
Excellence for Desert Agriculture) (Yuma, AZ)

[ ]1:00pm - 1:30pm DRIVE to Yuma Military Base
[[]1:30pm - 3:00pm SITE VISIT & TOUR - MCAS Yuma APS Microgrid
[ ]3:00pm - 6:00pm DRIVE BACK from Yuma to Tucson

Thursday, December 19

|DContingency Open Meeting Date

[[18:00am - 8:15am RADIO INTERVIEW w/ NPR

[ ]9:00am - 11:00am SPECIAL OPEN MEETING RE: APS Case Schedule

Friday, December 20

Saturday, December 21

Sunday, December 22

Lea Marquez Peterson

12 2/5/2020 5:08 PM



December 2019 January 2020
December 23' 201 9 - SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1234567 12 3 4
8 91011121314 56 7 8 91011
December 29 2019 1516 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
[ 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 31
Monday, December 23 Tuesday, December 24

[ |Christmas Eve (United States)

Wednesday, December 25 Thursday, December 26
[_JCHRISTMAS
DS;OOam - 5:00pm HOLIDAY

Friday, December 27 Saturday, December 28

Sunday, December 29

Lea Marquez Peterson 13 2/5/2020 5:08 PM



December 30, 2019 -
January 5, 2020

December 2019 January 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
123 4567 12 3 4
8 91011121314 56 7 8 91011
1516 17 18 19 20 21 12 1314 15 16 17 18
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 31

Monday, December 30

Tuesday, December 31

[ |New Year's Eve (United States)

Wednesday, January 1
[ INew Year's Day (United States)
DS:OOam - 5:00pm HOLIDAY

Thursday, January 2

Friday, January 3

Saturday, January 4

Sunday, January 5

Lea Marquez Peterson
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